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12 Guys With Dumb Hair

Half the League Division

TEAM w
Hair Like Sting 10
The Way of the Chicken 10
The Miracle of Beef 9
StrangersinTheProvinceOfJoy 8
Afton Lesbian Barmaids 5
The Wanhu Knocks 4

TexRob Division
TEAM

Sexual Chocolate
Grandpa Bought a Rubber
Oh! A Phong is Ringing

A Rooster in Knee Socks
Put Up or Shut Up

New S. Irving Hitlercats
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Total Points
TEAM

Hair Like Sting

Grandpa Bought a Rubber
The Miracle of Beef
Sexual Chocolate
StrangersinTheProvinceOfJoy
The Way of the Chicken
Oh! A Phong is Ringing

A Rooster in Knee Socks
Put Up or Shut Up

Afton Lesbian Barmaids
The Wanhu Knocks

New S. Irving Hitlercats
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PTS

770
769
761
747
716
686
653
632
599
553
546
497

PCT
0.733
0.667
0.633
0.567
0.333
0.300

PCT
0.633
0.600
0.500
0.433
0.333
0.267

PF
678
622
687
650
500
475

PF
670
665
603
550
535
421

PA
565
589
588
624
616
558

PA
589
545
563
634
597
588

DIVISION
6-2-2

DIVISION
7-3-0

STREAK
Won 4
Won 6
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 1
Lost 6

STREAK
Won 1
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 2
Lost1
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