

Half the League Division										
TEAM	W	L	T	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK		
Hair Like Sting	10	3	2	0.733	678	565	6 - 2 - 2	Won 4		
The Way of the Chicken	10	5	0	0.667	622	589	6 - 4 - 0	Won 6		
The Miracle of Beef	9	5	1	0.633	687	588	6 - 3 - 1	Won 1		
StrangersInTheProvinceOfJo	оу 8	6	1	0.567	650	624	5 - 5 - 0	Lost 1		
Afton Lesbian Barmaids	5	10	0	0.333	500	616	2 - 8 - 0	Lost 1		
The Wanhu Knocks	4	10	1	0.300	475	558	3 - 6 - 1	Lost 6		
TexRob Division										
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK		
Sexual Chocolate	9	5	1	0.633	670	589	7 - 3 - 0	Won 1		
Grandpa Bought a Rubber	9	6	0	0.600	665	545	5 - 5 - 0	Won 2		
Oh! A Phong is Ringing	7	7	1	0.500	603	563	6 - 3 - 1	Won 1		
A Rooster in Knee Socks	6	8	1	0.433	550	634	4 - 5 - 1	Lost 2		
D										
Put Up or Shut Up	5	10	0	0.333	535	597	4 - 6 - 0	Lost 2		

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Hair Like Sting	770
Grandpa Bought a Rubber	769
The Miracle of Beef	761
Sexual Chocolate	747
StrangersInTheProvinceOfJoy	716
The Way of the Chicken	686
Oh! A Phong is Ringing	653
A Rooster in Knee Socks	632
Put Up or Shut Up	599
Afton Lesbian Barmaids	553
The Wanhu Knocks	546
New S. Irving Hitlercats	497